
Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191 Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 04.11.2022 22:46 - Strana 1

INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 22. - 23.10.2022

Disciplina 30 Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back A CATEGORY
23.10.2022 - 12:59 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 26.32 Андреј Стојановски NESK Скопје 24.10.2021
Незванични MKD - 18 26.32 Андреј Стојановски NESK Скопје 24.10.2021
Незванични MKD - 16 27.37 Андреј Стојановски NEPTUN Скопје 13.12.2020
Незванични MKD - 14 28.98 Антониј Симоновски
Незванични MKD - 12 31.61 Василиј Герасимовски ORION Скопје 27.11.2021
MR 25.49 Martin Zhelev BUL Skopje 19.10.2014
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. Petar Popovic 06 PSB, BG 28.34 481 Q
2. Martin Muja 04 Otrila, PR 28.51 473 Q
3. Pavle Stojcheski 05 A.Pro AMS, SK 28.61 468 Q
4. Luka Jankovic 05 Napredak, KŠ 29.07 446 Q
5. Ared Ruci 02 SN Tirana, TI 29.35 433 Q
6. Stefan Todorov 07 VK.Vardar 8, SK 29.61 422 Q
7. Emil Subotik 07 Skopje, SK 30.10 402 Q
8. Marko Milosevic 05 PSB, BG 30.31 393 Q
9. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 Orion, SK 31.78 341 R

10. LAJDI ALLARAJ 09 Tirana, TI 32.03 333 R
11. Yll Miftari 06 Nemo, PR 32.72 313
12. Nikola Mojsovski 07 Vardar2018,SK 33.00 305
13. Anatolij D. Jordanovski Kusev 06 Vardar2018,SK 33.42 293
14. Zhoel Kapedani 09 SN Tirana, TI 33.64 288
15. Alex Beqiri 07 Teuta, DU 34.26 272
16. Dean Thomollari 05 SN Tirana, TI 34.29 272
17. Leonel Iliev 10 Skopje, SK 34.84 259
18. Leon Ramoviq 07 H2O, PR 35.19 251
19. Vladimir Selezenev 09 Pilot Swim, SK 35.41 247
20. BREDLI KULHEKU 08 Tirana, TI 36.11 232
21. Emanuel Vumvulakis 10 Vardar2018,SK 36.31 229
22. Martin Stefanovski 09 Skopje, SK 37.66 205
23. Milan Jankoski 11 VK.Vardar 8, SK 37.68 205
24. Roni SHAHINI 10 Kastrioti, FE 40.00 171
25. Aleksandar Trimceski 08 Pilot Swim, SK 40.24 168
26. DRIN KARANXHA 12 Te Stela SA , TI 40.32 167
27. Elton SELIMI 07 Kastrioti, FE 41.62 152
28. Art RAMADANI 07 Kastrioti, FE 42.02 147
29. Aleksej Ampov 12 Orion, SK 42.35 144
30. Ensar Rahman 10 VK.Vardar 8, SK 42.42 143
31. Arris Aliu 12 Step, PR 42.61 141
32. Nikola Janevski 11 A.Pro AMS, SK 42.68 141
33. GLEN SHEHU 11 Tirana, TI 42.95 138
34. Teodor Slavkovski 13 Orion, SK 44.36 125
35. Leon Levkovski 10 Pingvin, SK 44.44 125
36. Matej Nikolovski 09 Vardar2018,SK 44.45 124
37. David Trpcevski 08 Delfin, SK 44.78 122
38. Martin Nichevski 11 Beta Sharks, SK 44.99 120
39. Ognen Nacevski 12 Vardar2018,SK 45.31 117
40. Boris Jancic 12 Dubočica, LE 45.67 115
41. Johan Lefkovski 07 Pingvin, SK 46.02 112
42. Marko Hug 11 A.Pro AMS, SK 46.04 112
43. Eros Bakiu 13 Step, PR 46.59 108
44. Angjelo Dichevski 13 A.Pro AMS, SK 46.82 106
45. Stefan Nedelkovski 12 Mladost, SK 48.35 97
46. Endri Hasa 14 SN Tirana, TI 48.92 93
47. MATEO POPCEVSKI 14 Neptun, SK 49.08 92
48. Jordan Panev 13 Vardar, SK 49.39 91
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 22. - 23.10.2022

Disciplina 30, Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back, Kvalif./Qualify, A CATEGORY

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

49. Filip Nikolic 12 Dubočica, LE 49.41 90
50. Marko Jovanovikj 12 A.Pro AMS, SK 49.52 90
51. Asen Ivanov 12 Skopje, SK 49.73 89
52. Jakov Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 49.91 88
53. Jane Janev 11 Skopje, SK 50.60 84
54. Marko Gudimanovski 13 Delfin, SK 51.03 82
55. Gavril Avramovski 11 Beta Sharks, SK 51.28 81
56. Gordan Jovanovski 13 Beta Sharks, SK 52.00 78
57. Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion, SK 52.28 76
58. Nikola Stojanovski 12 Orion, SK 54.22 68
59. Marko Mitrevski 14 Vardar, SK 55.57 63
60. Marko Stoleski 09 Vardar2018,SK 56.24 61
61. Endi GAJTANI 12 Kastrioti, FE 56.94 59
62. Matej Misajlovski 15 Vardar2018,SK 57.45 57
63. Juraj Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 57.54 57
64. Damjan Ivanov 15 Skopje, SK 59.98 50
65. Gorazd Terziovski 13 Skopje, SK 1:03.13 43
66. Bodan Velichkov 13 Skopje, SK 1:04.41 41
67. Jakov Hristov 15 Beta Sharks, SK 1:04.60 40
68. Damjan Spasov 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:08.11 34
69. Nikola Sabotkovski 14 Vardar2018,SK 1:13.08 28
70. Kalin Ristevski 14 Vardar2018,SK 1:16.40 24

DSQ Johan Savov 12 VK.Vardar 8, SK
DSQ Kalin Sazdovski 11 A.Pro AMS, SK
DSQ Nazar Poltoratski 11 Pilot Swim, SK
DSQ Amar RUSHITI 14 Kastrioti, FE
DSQ Damjan Jovanovikj 12 A.Pro AMS, SK
DSQ KIRIL DOKUZOVSKI 13 Neptun, SK
DSQ Adrijan Shalja 11 VK.Vardar 8, SK
DSQ Petar Stojkovski 15 Atlantida, SK
DSQ Jon Misimi 15 Mitrovica, MI
DNS Djordje Borojevic 04 Poseidon, PN
DNS SHIJAKU MARTIN 12 Tirana, TI
DNS Danilo Naumovski 14 Mladost, SK

Disciplina 30 Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back B CATEGORY
23.10.2022 - 12:59 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 26.32 Андреј Стојановски NESK Скопје 24.10.2021
Незванични MKD - 18 26.32 Андреј Стојановски NESK Скопје 24.10.2021
Незванични MKD - 16 27.37 Андреј Стојановски NEPTUN Скопје 13.12.2020
MR 25.49 Martin Zhelev BUL Skopje 19.10.2014
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. Petar Popovic 06 PSB, BG 28.34 481 Q
2. Stefan Todorov 07 VK.Vardar 8, SK 29.61 422 Q
3. Emil Subotik 07 Skopje, SK 30.10 402 Q
4. Yll Miftari 06 Nemo, PR 32.72 313
5. Nikola Mojsovski 07 Vardar2018,SK 33.00 305
6. Anatolij D. Jordanovski Kusev 06 Vardar2018,SK 33.42 293
7. Alex Beqiri 07 Teuta, DU 34.26 272
8. Leon Ramoviq 07 H2O, PR 35.19 251
9. Elton SELIMI 07 Kastrioti, FE 41.62 152

10. Art RAMADANI 07 Kastrioti, FE 42.02 147
11. Johan Lefkovski 07 Pingvin, SK 46.02 112
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 22. - 23.10.2022

Disciplina 30, Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back, Kvalif./Qualify

Disciplina 30 Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back C CATEGORY
23.10.2022 - 12:59 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 26.32 Андреј Стојановски NESK Скопје 24.10.2021
Незванични MKD - 18 26.32 Андреј Стојановски NESK Скопје 24.10.2021
Незванични MKD - 16 27.37 Андреј Стојановски NEPTUN Скопје 13.12.2020
Незванични MKD - 14 28.98 Антониј Симоновски
MR 25.49 Martin Zhelev BUL Skopje 19.10.2014

Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 Orion, SK 31.78 341 R
2. LAJDI ALLARAJ 09 Tirana, TI 32.03 333 R
3. Zhoel Kapedani 09 SN Tirana, TI 33.64 288
4. Vladimir Selezenev 09 Pilot Swim, SK 35.41 247
5. BREDLI KULHEKU 08 Tirana, TI 36.11 232
6. Martin Stefanovski 09 Skopje, SK 37.66 205
7. Aleksandar Trimceski 08 Pilot Swim, SK 40.24 168
8. Matej Nikolovski 09 Vardar2018,SK 44.45 124
9. David Trpcevski 08 Delfin, SK 44.78 122

10. Marko Stoleski 09 Vardar2018,SK 56.24 61

Disciplina 30 Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back D CATEGORY
23.10.2022 - 12:59 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 26.32 Андреј Стојановски NESK Скопје 24.10.2021
Незванични MKD - 18 26.32 Андреј Стојановски NESK Скопје 24.10.2021
Незванични MKD - 16 27.37 Андреј Стојановски NEPTUN Скопје 13.12.2020
Незванични MKD - 14 28.98 Антониј Симоновски
Незванични MKD - 12 31.61 Василиј Герасимовски ORION Скопје 27.11.2021
MR 25.49 Martin Zhelev BUL Skopje 19.10.2014
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. Leonel Iliev 10 Skopje, SK 34.84 259
2. Emanuel Vumvulakis 10 Vardar2018,SK 36.31 229
3. Milan Jankoski 11 VK.Vardar 8, SK 37.68 205
4. Roni SHAHINI 10 Kastrioti, FE 40.00 171
5. Ensar Rahman 10 VK.Vardar 8, SK 42.42 143
6. Nikola Janevski 11 A.Pro AMS, SK 42.68 141
7. GLEN SHEHU 11 Tirana, TI 42.95 138
8. Leon Levkovski 10 Pingvin, SK 44.44 125
9. Martin Nichevski 11 Beta Sharks, SK 44.99 120

10. Marko Hug 11 A.Pro AMS, SK 46.04 112
11. Jane Janev 11 Skopje, SK 50.60 84
12. Gavril Avramovski 11 Beta Sharks, SK 51.28 81
13. Damjan Spasov 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:08.11 34

DSQ Kalin Sazdovski 11 A.Pro AMS, SK
DSQ Nazar Poltoratski 11 Pilot Swim, SK
DSQ Adrijan Shalja 11 VK.Vardar 8, SK
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 22. - 23.10.2022

Disciplina 30, Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back, Kvalif./Qualify

Disciplina 30 Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back E CATEGORY
23.10.2022 - 12:59 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 26.32 Андреј Стојановски NESK Скопје 24.10.2021
Незванични MKD - 18 26.32 Андреј Стојановски NESK Скопје 24.10.2021
Незванични MKD - 16 27.37 Андреј Стојановски NEPTUN Скопје 13.12.2020
Незванични MKD - 14 28.98 Антониј Симоновски
Незванични MKD - 12 31.61 Василиј Герасимовски ORION Скопје 27.11.2021
MR 25.49 Martin Zhelev BUL Skopje 19.10.2014
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. DRIN KARANXHA 12 Te Stela SA , TI 40.32 167
2. Aleksej Ampov 12 Orion, SK 42.35 144
3. Arris Aliu 12 Step, PR 42.61 141
4. Teodor Slavkovski 13 Orion, SK 44.36 125
5. Ognen Nacevski 12 Vardar2018,SK 45.31 117
6. Boris Jancic 12 Dubočica, LE 45.67 115
7. Eros Bakiu 13 Step, PR 46.59 108
8. Angjelo Dichevski 13 A.Pro AMS, SK 46.82 106
9. Stefan Nedelkovski 12 Mladost, SK 48.35 97

10. Jordan Panev 13 Vardar, SK 49.39 91
11. Filip Nikolic 12 Dubočica, LE 49.41 90
12. Marko Jovanovikj 12 A.Pro AMS, SK 49.52 90
13. Asen Ivanov 12 Skopje, SK 49.73 89
14. Marko Gudimanovski 13 Delfin, SK 51.03 82
15. Gordan Jovanovski 13 Beta Sharks, SK 52.00 78
16. Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion, SK 52.28 76
17. Nikola Stojanovski 12 Orion, SK 54.22 68
18. Endi GAJTANI 12 Kastrioti, FE 56.94 59
19. Gorazd Terziovski 13 Skopje, SK 1:03.13 43
20. Bodan Velichkov 13 Skopje, SK 1:04.41 41

DSQ Johan Savov 12 VK.Vardar 8, SK
DSQ Damjan Jovanovikj 12 A.Pro AMS, SK
DSQ KIRIL DOKUZOVSKI 13 Neptun, SK
DNS SHIJAKU MARTIN 12 Tirana, TI

Disciplina 30 Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back F CATEGORY
23.10.2022 - 12:59 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 26.32 Андреј Стојановски NESK Скопје 24.10.2021
Незванични MKD - 18 26.32 Андреј Стојановски NESK Скопје 24.10.2021
Незванични MKD - 16 27.37 Андреј Стојановски NEPTUN Скопје 13.12.2020
Незванични MKD - 14 28.98 Антониј Симоновски
Незванични MKD - 12 31.61 Василиј Герасимовски ORION Скопје 27.11.2021
MR 25.49 Martin Zhelev BUL Skopje 19.10.2014
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. Endri Hasa 14 SN Tirana, TI 48.92 93
2. MATEO POPCEVSKI 14 Neptun, SK 49.08 92
3. Jakov Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 49.91 88
4. Marko Mitrevski 14 Vardar, SK 55.57 63
5. Matej Misajlovski 15 Vardar2018,SK 57.45 57
6. Juraj Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 57.54 57
7. Damjan Ivanov 15 Skopje, SK 59.98 50
8. Jakov Hristov 15 Beta Sharks, SK 1:04.60 40
9. Nikola Sabotkovski 14 Vardar2018,SK 1:13.08 28

10. Kalin Ristevski 14 Vardar2018,SK 1:16.40 24
DSQ Amar RUSHITI 14 Kastrioti, FE
DSQ Petar Stojkovski 15 Atlantida, SK
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 22. - 23.10.2022

Disciplina 30, Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back, Kvalif./Qualify, F CATEGORY

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

DSQ Jon Misimi 15 Mitrovica, MI
DNS Danilo Naumovski 14 Mladost, SK


